

21 CS 101/2015 968/16

**MS JAKSON ENGINEERS LTD Vs. MS PIXION VISION P
LTD**

20.02.2025

At 11:28am

Today, lawyers are abstaining from work.

Present: None for plaintiff.
 None for defendant.

Matter is listed for final arguments.

In the interest of justice, matter be adjourned.

Put up for final arguments on **21.03.2025**.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
20.02.2025